

## **Painted Paws Color Run**

## 5K & 1 Mile September 10th at Bob Noble Park

I consent that as a participant in the Painted Paws Color Run hosted by the McCracken County Humane Society that any bodily injury to participant and/or personal property is not the responsibility of the McCracken County Humane Society or the Paducah Parks and Recreation.

Participant Name Participant/Guardian Signature										
T– Shirt Size	YS	ΥM	YL	AXS	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL
I consent that as a participant in the Painted Paws Color Run hosted by the McCracken County Humane Society that any bodily injury to participant and/or personal property is not the responsibility of the McCracken County Humane Society or the Paducah Parks and Recreation.										
Participant Name										
Participant/Guardian Signature										
T– Shirt Size	YS	ΥM	YL	AXS	AS	AM	AL	AXL	A2XL	A3XL